
 

City of Coral Gables 
CITY COMMISSION MEETING 

December 8, 2020 

ITEM TITLE: 

A Resolution in accordance with Section 2-30 of the City Code, entitled “Regular Meetings, 

Special Meetings,” setting forth the meeting dates through December 7, 2021, as follows: 

Tuesday, January 12, 2021; Tuesday, January 26, 2021; Tuesday, February 9, 2021; Tuesday, 

February 23, 2021; Tuesday, March 9, 2021; Tuesday, March 23, 2021; No April Meeting; 

Tuesday, May, May 11, 2021; Wednesday, May 19, 2021 (Capital Projects and Priorities 

Workshop); Tuesday, May 25, 2021; Tuesday, June 8, 2021; Wednesday, June 16, 2021 (Project 

Selection and  Funding Workshop); Tuesday, July 13, 2021; Wednesday, July 14, 2021(Budget 

Workshop – Annual Budget Presentation); Tuesday, August 24, 2021; Tuesday, September 14, 

2021; Tuesday, September 14, 2021; (Special Assessment Public Hearing – 3:00pm); Tuesday, 

September 14, 2021 (First Budget Hearing – 5:01pm); Tuesday, September 28, 2021; Tuesday, 

September 28, 2021; (Second Budget Hearing – 5:01pm); Tuesday, October 12, 2021; Tuesday, 

October 26, 2021; Tuesday, November 9, 2021; Tuesday, December 7, 2021.  
 

 

ACTION REQUESTED BY THE COMMISSION: 

Approve the aforementioned meeting dates.   

 

ATTACHMENT(S): 

Draft Resolution 

                                                       

 

 


